




望趣才土一使頭性業教，位不坡容就們媽小，白女事子元動至高自必見性白華；寶社流是
的家改法望趣才土一使頭性業教，位不坡容就們媽小，白女事子元動至高自必見性白華；
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12

14

10

E G G  D R O P  S O U P  蛋花汤
WISPY BEATEN EGGS SERVED IN CHICKEN BROTH

H O T  A N D  S O U R  S O U P  酸辣汤
CHICKEN SERVED IN CHICKEN BROTH WITH MUSHROOMS 
AND GREEN ONION, SEASONED WITH SOUR CHINESE SAUCE

S E S A M E  P R A W N  T O A S T  芝麻虾吐司
SEASONED MINCED PRAWN ON A PIECE OF TOAST WITH 
SESAME SEEDS

C H I N E S E  S C A L L I O N  P A N C A K E S  葱油饼
SAVORY, UNLEAVENED FLATBREAD FOLDED WITH OIL AND 

MINCED SCALLIONS
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CHINESE SCALLION PANCAKES 葱油饼
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C R I S P Y  S O F T  S H E L L  C R A B  脆皮软壳蟹
DEEP-FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB SEASONED WITH SOY SAUCE

16

S P R I N G  R O L L S  春卷
SAVOURY VEGETABLE ROLLS WITH CABBAGE AND OTHER 
VEGETABLE FILLINGS 

12

望趣才土一使頭性業教，位不坡容就們媽小，白女事子元動至高自必見性白華；寶社
流是的家改法

望趣才土一使頭性業教，位不坡容就們媽小，白女事子元動至高自必見性白華；寶社
流是的家改法

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS 椒盐鸡翅
CHICKEN WINGS SEASONED WITH SALT AND PEPPER,
DEEP-FRIED AND SERVED WITH SAUCE

15
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点心LET’S START WITH

DIM SUM
DEEP-FRIED POCKETS FILLED WITH 
SEASONED CHICKEN

S H R I M P  S I E W  M A I
鲜虾烧卖
STEAMED WONTON WRAPPED SEASONED 
SHRIMP

10
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V E G E T A B L E  D U M P L I N G S
素菜蒸饺
STEAMED DUMPLING FILLED WITH 
SEASONED VEGETABLES

8
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C H I C K E N  P O C K E T
鸡肉福袋

10

C H I C K E N  P O C K E T  鸡肉福袋

STEAMED WONTON WRAPPED SEASONED 
CHICKEN

H A R  G R O W
虾饺
MOST ICONIC CANTONESE DUMPLING 
WITH PRAWN & BAMBOO SHOOTS IN 
TRANSLUSCENT PASTRY

10
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C H I C K E N  S I E W  M A I
鸡肉烧卖

10
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STEAMED BUN FILLED WITH SAUTEED 
VEGETABLES

C H I L L Y  C R A B  B U N S
FLUFFY WHITE STEAMED BUNS WITH 
CRISPY CRAB, SPICY KIMCHI, SWEET CHILLI 
MAYONNAISE & A SPRINKLE OF SICHUAN 
CHILLI
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B B Q  C H I C K E N  B U N S
STEAMED BUN FILLED WITH BBQ CHICKEN
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V E G E T A B L E  B U N S 10

B B Q  C H I C K E N  B U N S

包子BAOZI

FRIED PASTRY WRAPPED FILLLED WITH 
VEGETABLES

D U C K  G Y O Z A
FRIED PASTRY WRAPPED FILLLED WITH 
SEASONED DUCK

12
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C H I C K E N  G Y O Z A
FRIED PASTRY WRAPPED FILLLED WITH 
SEASONED CHICKEN
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V E G E T A B L E  G Y O Z A 8

D U C K  G Y O Z A

饺子GYOZA
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P R A W N  W O N T O N  虾仁馄饨
PASTRY WRAP FILLED WITH SEASONED PRAWNS

10
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云吞WONTONS

P R A W N  W O N T O N  虾仁馄饨
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蒸笼套装
STEAM
BASKET SETS

S E A  F O O DT A S T E  O F  J I A O  W U

VEGETABLE GYOZA, VEGETABLE BUNS, 
VEGETABLE DUMPLING

S E A F O O D  S E T
CHILLI CRAB BUNS, PRAWN WONTON, 
SHRIMP SIEW MAI

30
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V E G E T A B L E  S E T 25
CHICKEN GYOZA, BBQ CHICKEN BUNS, 
CHICKEN SIEW MAI

T A S T E  O F  J I A O  W U
TASTE OF 1 PIECE EACH OF THE GYOZA, DIM 
SUMS, WONTON AND BUNS

30

望趣才土一使頭性業教，位不坡容就們媽小，白女事子元動
至高自必見性白華；寶社流是的家改法

望趣才土一使頭性業教，位不坡容就們媽小，白女事子元動
至高自必見性白華；寶社流是的家改法

C H I C K E N  S E T 25
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C H O W  M E I N  
A cantonese style soy and hoisin based sauce with 
ginger, sugar and garlic.

L O  M E I N
A slightly thicker and spicier sauce of sesame oil, garlic, 
ginger, oyster and soy sauce,  with sriracha and 
cayenne pepper.

M E I  F U N
Sesame oil, oyster and soy sauce with the secret 
ingredients  of Huangjiu: yellow Chinese wine, and oil 
from cooked shrimp.

H O  F U N
This is a cantonese delicacy, its slightly sweet with 
hints of sprouts and light notes of onion, with soy and 
sesame oil.

H O T  A N D  S O U R  S O U P
The classically red in colour sticky sauce made with 
pineapple, brown sugar, soy sauce, and red chili paste.

C H O O S E  O N E  F L A V O U R   
选择一种口味

E G G   

F L A T  W H I T E

V E R M I C E L L I

R A M E N

P I C K  A  N O O D L E   
挑选一种面条

C H I C K E N

B E E F

T O F U

P R A W N

T U N A

F I S H  B A L L

A D D  Y O U R  P R O T E I N   
随心选

面条NOODLES

C H O W  M E I N  

20
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翻炒STIR FRY

O Y S T E R  G A R L I C
A sweet and savory sauce made with caramelized 
oyster juices and soy.

K U N G  P A O
Garlic, ginger and scallion with dried red pepper chili 
paste, vinegar and sugar make up this complex 
traditional favorite.

S W E E T  A N D  S O U R
The sister sauce of hot and sour, made with pineapple, 
brown sugar and soy but without the heat kick of chili 
as in the hot and sour.

S P I C Y  G A R L I C  A N D  E G G P L A N T
The eggplant is grilled until crispy and smoky, and then 
cooked in a rich savory garlic sauce, this is a vegan 
friendly sauce.

O R A N G E
A combination of orange juice, sugar, vinegar, ginger, 
garlic to kikoman soy sauce made with soybean.

C H O O S E  Y O U R  S T Y L E   
选择你的风格

C H I C K E N

B E E F

T O F U

P R A W N

T U N A

F I S H  B A L L

A D D  Y O U R  P R O T E I N   
随心选

E G G  F R I E D  

S T E A M E D

V E G E T A B L E  F R I E D  

P I C K  O N E  R I C E  D I S H   
挑一道米饭

K U N G  P A O  

20
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甜品DESSERTS

10A L M O N D  J E L L Y  杏仁双皮奶  
 SOFT, JELLIED DESSERT MADE OF APRICOT KERNEL MILK, AGAR AND SUGAR

8F R U I T  S K E W E R S  水果串  
AN ASSORTMENT OF SEASONAL SKEWERED FRUITS

8MANGO CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLL 芒果巧克力春卷
A FRIED MANGO PASTRY WRAP SERVED WITH CHOCOLATE

10E G G  T A R T  蛋挞
A PASTRY CRUST FILLED WITH EGG CUSTARD

3M O C H I  M A N G O   芒果糯米团
RICE CAKE FILLED WITH MANGO ICE CREAM

3M O C H I  C O C O N U T   椰子糯米团
RICE CAKE FILLED WITH COCONUT ICE CREAM

3M O C H I  G R E E N  T E A
RICE CAKE FILED WITH GREEN TEA ICE CREAM

8T A S T E  O F  M O C H I
ONE PIECE OF EACH - GREEN TEA, COCONUT AND MANGO

E G G  T A R T  蛋挞 T A S T E  O F  M O C H I
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飲料BEVERAGE
INTIS MELBEC, MERLOT, ARGENTINA, 2019

LE DUE TORRI MERLOT, ITALY, 2019

KANONKOP KADETTE CAPE BLEND, SOUTH AFRICA, 2016

WISHBONE PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND, 2017

ALIWEN RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2019

CASTELLO BANFI CHIANTI 'PLACIDO', ITALY, 2017

30

45

45

45

55

75

6

9

9

9

11

15

BY BOTTLEBY GLASSR E D ?  W I N E  N O T !

INTIS CHARDONNAY . CHENIN, ARGENTINA, 2019

UNDURRAGA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE, 2019

ALIWEN RESERVA CHARDONNAY, CHILE, 2019

KAESLER CLARE RIESLING , AUSTRALIA, 2019

 WISHBONE SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 2018

30

55

55

75

80

6

11

11

15

16

BY BOTTLEBY GLASSW H I T E ?  W I N E  N O T !

INTIS ROSE, ARGENTINA, 2019

LUTZVILLE SIRAZ ROSÉ, SOUTH AFRICA, 2019

SPARKLING LUTZVILLE, SOUTH AFRICA, 2019

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ ‘M DE MINUTY, FRANCE, 2016

30

45

45

75

6

9

10

15

BY BOTTLEBY GLASSR O S É ?  W I N E  N O T !

CORONA BOTTLE

SINGHA BOTLLE

SINGHA DRAUGHT 

300ML

330ML

250ML  |  500ML

6

6

6  |  9.50

BY GLASSB E E R  F R I E N D S  F O R E V E R

RUSSIAN STANDARD

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

JAMESON

JACK DANIELS

PLANTATION WHITE 3 STAR

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK

6

6

7

6

5

5

BY GLASSS P I R I T S  H A P P E N



飲料BEVERAGE
BELLA SPARKLING WHITE BUBBLES (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

BELLA SPARKLING PINK BUBBLES (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

35

35

7

7

BY BOTTLEBY GLASSI T ’ S  F I Z Z I C A L

AQUA PANNA STILL

SAN PELEGRINO SPARKLING

SAii LAGOON WATER STILL / SPARKLING

9

9

3

BY GLASSY O U  H Y D R A T E  M E

WATERMELON JUICE

LEMONGRASS JUICE

5

5

BY GLASSJ U I C E  B E  Y O U R S E L F

COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, FANTA,

SCHWEPPES SODA, SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

RED BULL

4

4

6

BY GLASSD R I N K S  W E L L  W I T H  O T H E R S

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO

FLAT WHITE

5

5

5

5

BY GLASSC O F F E E  O ’ C L O C K

TIFFANY’S BREAKFAST

DUKE’S BLUE’S

MERRY PEPPERMINT

BEEEEE CALM

4

4

4

4

BY GLASSP A R - T E A  ( H O T  O R  C O L D )
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