JIAOWU 機





LET US TRANSPORT YOU TO THE STREETS OF HUIMIN AND HEFANG WITH A JOURNEY IN THE TASTE OF CHINA'S TRADITIONAL FAVORITES, DIM-SUMS, NOODLES, STIR FRY AND DESERTS. LOVE AT FIRST BITE.

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;

STARTERS首发

EGG DROP SOUP 電花汤 12 WISPY BEATEN EGGS SERVED IN CHICKEN BROTH 望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;寶社 流是的家改法 HOT AND SOUR SOUP 酸辣汤 12 CHICKEN SERVED IN CHICKEN BROTH WITH MUSHROOMS AND GREEN ONION. SEASONED WITH SOUR CHINESE SAUCE 望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;寶社 流是的家改法 SESAME PRAWN TOAST 芝麻虾叶司 14 SEASONED MINCED PRAWN ON A PIECE OF TOAST WITH SESAME SEEDS 望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;寶社 流是的家改法 CHINESE SCALLION PANCAKES 葱油饼 10 SAVORY, UNLEAVENED FLATBREAD FOLDED WITH OIL AND MINCED SCALLIONS 望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;寶社





CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB 脆皮软壳蟹 DEEP-FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB SEASONED WITH SOY SAUCE 望趣オ土ー使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華; 寶社流是的家改法 SPRING ROLLS 春巻 12 SAVOURY VEGETABLE ROLLS WITH CABBAGE AND OTHER VEGETABLE FILLINGS 望趣オ土ー使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華; 寶社流是的家改法 SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS 椒 盐 鸡 翅 CHICKEN WINGS SEASONED WITH SALT AND PEPPER, DEEP-FRIED AND SERVED WITH SAUCE

望趣才土一使頭性業教, 位不坡容就們媽小, 白女事子元動至高自必見性白華; 寶社

流是的家改法

LET'S START WITH 点心 DIM SUM

CHICKEN POCKET

10

10

鸡肉福袋

DEEP-FRIED POCKETS FILLED WITH SEASONED CHICKEN

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法

SHRIMP SIEW MAI

鲜虾烧卖

STEAMED WONTON WRAPPED SEASONED SHRIMP

望趣才土一使頭性業教, 位不坡容就們媽小, 白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華; 寶社流是的家改法

VEGETABLE DUMPLINGS 8

素菜蒸饺

STEAMED DUMPLING FILLED WITH SEASONED VEGETABLES

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;實社流是的家改法

CHICKEN SIEW MAI

10

鸡肉烧卖

STEAMED WONTON WRAPPED SEASONED CHICKEN

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法

HAR GROW

10

虾饺

MOST ICONIC CANTONESE DUMPLING WITH PRAWN & BAMBOO SHOOTS IN TRANSLUSCENT PASTRY

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;實社流是的家改法



BADZI包子

VEGETABLE BUNS

10

STEAMED BUN FILLED WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES

望趣才土一使頭性業教, 位不坡容就們媽小, 白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華; 寶社流是的家改法

CHILLY CRAB BUNS 12

FLUFFY WHITE STEAMED BUNS WITH CRISPY CRAB, SPICY KIMCHI, SWEET CHILLI MAYONNAISE & A SPRINKLE OF SICHUAN CHILLI

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法

BBQ CHICKEN BUNS 12

STEAMED BUN FILLED WITH BBQ CHICKEN

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法



CYOZA饺子

VEGETABLE GYOZA

8

12

FRIED PASTRY WRAPPED FILLLED WITH VEGETABLES

望趣才土一使頭性業教, 位不坡容就們媽小, 白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華; 寶社流是的家改法

DUCK GYOZA

FRIED PASTRY WRAPPED FILLLED WITH SEASONED DUCK

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華: 寶社流是的家改法

CHICKEN GYOZA 10

FRIED PASTRY WRAPPED FILLLED WITH SEASONED CHICKEN

望趣才土一使頭性業教, 位不坡容就們媽小, 白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華; 寶社流是的家改法



WONTONS云吞



PRAWN WONTON 虾仁馄饨

PASTRY WRAP FILLED WITH SEASONED PRAWNS

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法

10

STEAM BASKET SETS

蒸笼套装

VEGETABLE SET

25

VEGETABLE GYOZA, VEGETABLE BUNS, VEGETABLE DUMPLING

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法

SEAFOOD SET

30

CHILLI CRAB BUNS, PRAWN WONTON, SHRIMP SIEW MAI

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法

CHICKEN SET

25

CHICKEN GYOZA, BBQ CHICKEN BUNS, CHICKEN SIEW MAI

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動至高自必見性白華;實社流是的家改法

TASTE OF JIAO WU

30

TASTE OF 1 PIECE EACH OF THE GYOZA, DIM SUMS, WONTON AND BUNS

望趣才土一使頭性業教,位不坡容就們媽小,白女事子元動 至高自必見性白華;寶社流是的家改法





NOODLES面条

CHOOSE ONE FLAVOUR 20

选择一种口味

CHOW MEIN

A cantonese style soy and hoisin based sauce with ginger, sugar and garlic.

IO MEIN

A slightly thicker and spicier sauce of sesame oil, garlic, ginger, oyster and soy sauce, with sriracha and cayenne pepper.

MELEUN

Sesame oil, oyster and soy sauce with the secret ingredients of Huangjiu: yellow Chinese wine, and oil from cooked shrimp.

HO FUN

This is a cantonese delicacy, its slightly sweet with hints of sprouts and light notes of onion, with soy and sesame oil.

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

The classically red in colour sticky sauce made with pineapple, brown sugar, soy sauce, and red chili paste.

PICK A NOODLE

挑选一种面条

EGG

FLAT WHITE

VERMICELLI

RAMEN

ADD YOUR PROTEIN

随心选

CHICKEN

BEEF

TOFU

PRAWN

TUNA

FISH BALL



STIR FRY 翻炒

CHOOSE YOUR STYLE

20

选择你的风格

OYSTER GARLIC

A sweet and savory sauce made with caramelized oyster juices and soy.

Garlic, ginger and scallion with dried red pepper chili paste, vinegar and sugar make up this complex

SWEET AND SOUR

The sister sauce of hot and sour, made with pineapple, brown sugar and soy but without the heat kick of chili as in the hot and sour.

SPICY GARLIC AND EGGPLANT
The eggplant is grilled until crispy and smoky, and then
cooked in a rich savory garlic sauce, this is a vegan friendly sauce.

A combination of orange juice, sugar, vinegar, ginger, garlic to kikoman soy sauce made with soybean.

ADD YOUR PROTEIN

随心选

CHICKEN

BEEF

TOFU

PRAWN

TUNA

FISH BALL

PICK ONE RICE DISH

挑一道米饭

EGG FRIED STEAMED

VEGETABLE FRIED



DESSERTS 甜品





MOCHI GREEN TEA RICE CAKE FILED WITH GREEN TEA ICE CREAM	3
MOCHI COCONUT 椰子糯米团 RICE CAKE FILLED WITH COCONUTICE CREAM	3
MOCHI MANGO 芒果糯米团 RICE CAKE FILLED WITH MANGO ICE CREAM	3
TASTE OF MOCHI ONE PIECE OF EACH - GREEN TEA, COCONUT AND MANGO	8
EGG TART 蛋挞 A PASTRY CRUST FILLED WITH EGG CUSTARD	10
ALMOND JELLY 杏仁双皮奶 SOFT, JELLIED DESSERT MADE OF APRICOT KERNEL MILK, AGAR AND SUGAR	10
FRUIT SKEWERS 水果串 AN ASSORTMENT OF SEASONAL SKEWERED FRUITS	8
MANGO CHOCOLATE SPRING ROLL 芒果巧克力春卷 A FRIED MANGO PASTRY WRAP SERVED WITH CHOCOLATE	8

BEVERACE飲料

RED? WINE NOT!	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
INTIS MELBEC, MERLOT, ARGENTINA, 2019 LE DUE TORRI MERLOT, ITALY, 2019 KANONKOP KADETTE CAPE BLEND, SOUTH AFRICA, 2016 WISHBONE PINOT NOIR, NEW ZEALAND, 2017 ALIWEN RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE, 2019 CASTELLO BANFI CHIANTI 'PLACIDO', ITALY, 2017	6 9 9 9 11 15	30 45 45 45 45 55 75
WHITE? WINE NOT!	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE
INTIS CHARDONNAY. CHENIN, ARGENTINA, 2019 UNDURRAGA SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE, 2019 ALIWEN RESERVA CHARDONNAY, CHILE, 2019 KAESLER CLARE RIESLING, AUSTRALIA, 2019 WISHBONE SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND, 2018 ROSÉ? WINE NOT!	6 11 11 15 16 BY GLASS	30 55 55 75 80 BY BOTTLE
INTIS ROSE, ARGENTINA, 2019 LUTZVILLE SIRAZ ROSÉ, SOUTH AFRICA, 2019 SPARKLING LUTZVILLE, SOUTH AFRICA, 2019 CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 'M DE MINUTY, FRANCE, 2016	6 9 10 15	30 45 45 75
BEER FRIENDS FOREVER		BY GLASS
CORONA BOTTLE 300ML SINGHA BOTLLE 330ML SINGHA DRAUGHT 250ML 500ML SPIRITS HAPPEN		6 6 6 9.50 BY GLASS
RUSSIAN STANDARD BOMBAY SAPPHIRE JAMESON JACK DANIELS PLANTATION WHITE 3 STAR PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK		6 6 7 6 5 5

BEVERACE飲料

	IT'S FIZZICAL	BY GLASS	BY BOTTLE	
	BELLA SPARKLING WHITE BUBBLES (NON-ALCOHOLIC) BELLA SPARKLING PINK BUBBLES (NON-ALCOHOLIC)	7 7	35 35	
	YOU HYDRATE ME		BY GLASS	
	AQUA PANNA STILL SAN PELEGRINO SPARKLING SAII LAGOON WATER STILL / SPARKLING		9 9 3	
	DRINKS WELL WITH OTHERS		BY GLASS	
	COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, FANTA, SCHWEPPES SODA, SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE RED BULL		4 4 6	
	JUICE BE YOURSELF		BY GLASS	
	WATERMELON JUICE LEMONGRASS JUICE		5 5	
	COFFEE O'CLOCK		BY GLASS	
	ESPRESSO AMERICANO CAPPUCINO FLAT WHITE		5 5 5 5	
9	PAR-TEA (HOT OR COLD)		BY GLASS	
	TIFFANY'S BREAKFAST DUKE'S BLUE'S MERRY PEPPERMINT BEEEEE CALM		4 4 4 4	